sensing the future
Technical data
Electrical safety edges and rubber profiles
with contact strip for safeguarding machinery &
robots, automatic doors & gates, and public
transportation
ClickLine
CoverLine

254924	 EN-PHC	 Profile holder for CoverLine
262494	 EN-PHK	 Profile holder for ClickLine and StandardLine
How to order prefabricated safety edge assemblies
Create your part number:
How to order individual components (for self-assembly ONLY)
Sealing end caps (special applications only)
210616	 ENA-10	 Sealing band for all rubber profiles, 32' (10 m) roll
	 EN-CXX	 Sealing cap for specific rubber profiles
		  Contact Bircher Reglomat for more information and
		  specific part numbers for each profile
Terminating
end pieces
Cable
end pieces
Contact Bircher Reglomat
for special sealed edge
requirements
Technical data
ENT-R contact strip
Dimensions (max.)
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Material
Contact material
Current (min. / max.)
Max. voltage
Resistance per unit length
Contact resistance
Response power
Contact travel
Switching frequency
Prefabricated safety edges
Temperature range
Max. length
Insulating strength
Max. load capacity
Dead zone
Switching frequency
Connection cable
Protection class
Standards conformity
Bircher America Inc.
870 Pratt Avenue N
Schaumburg, IL 60193
Phone	1 800 252 1272
Fax	 1 847 952 2005
¼" x ¾" (7 x 19 mm)
–13°F to +140°F (–25°C to +60°C)
–40°F to +180°F (–40°C to +80°C)
EPDM
Conductive EPDM
1 mA / 100 mA
30 VACDC
< 0.6 Ohm/ft (2 Ohm/m)
typ. < 200 Ohm, max. < 500 Ohm
approx. 1.1 lbf (5 N)
(with test object dia 0.79" [20 mm])
approx. 0.04" (1 mm)
>100’000
(with test object dia 3 ¼" (80 mm)
–4°F to +130°F (–20°C to +55°C)
19.6 ft [6 m] (longer lengths on requ.)
1500 V AC
112 lbf (500 N)
0.79" [20 mm] (ELE040/105A0J2: 0 mm)
>10’000
(with test object dia 3.15" [80 mm])
Double-jacketed cable, PVC,
ø 0.19" (4.7 mm), strain relief wire
2 x AWG 22  (0.34 mm2), min.
bending, radius 0.4" (10 mm),
non-detachable
NEMA 4 (IP 65)